S S TR ST R TITITI D ———————
/75T QUALIFIERS

I KEITHCLEMENTS 2209
2 DO JOHHAON 2170
I DAVE METZ J1aE
4 WAREBEHN BIBRINE 2183
5 LARRY RICHARDION 2158 -
5, STEVE FRYE 2157 s
7,507 BERLIN 2157
8. LONNIE HEARCST 2145
3 KENROHWEDDER 2140
10, MIKE HALL 2137
11 M BODIMAN 213
12 GREG HONTS 2126
3 MIKE BERLIN 2125
14 DAVE [OWE 2121
15 JUHN KELSEY 2094
16, TROY FELYRERMUTH 2099

ALTERNATES JACK BURNS 2091, SCOTT CRAWFORD 2084, DEL KISSUNGER 2078

FINAL STANDINGS

1 JOHN KELSEY 972
191-244-258-279

2. 5C0TT BERLIN 957
258-248-224-227

3. SCOTT CRAWFORD 944
2ER-ZT1-200-245

4. GREG HONTS 934
24%-223%-209-259

5 MIKE HALL BG5S
246-215-211-223 .

. DAVE MET? 880
224-227-236-202

7. JIM BODMAN 289
20P-745-195-247

8 JATK BURNS 873
249-206-223-195

O KEN ROHWEDDEK R71
524-574-211-212

10, STEYE FRYE £43
D2AZ-191-2%4- 185

11, DAYE LOW 827
224-222-103-188

12, DEL KISSINGER' 81%
214-1837-193-226

1X KEITH CLEMENTS 810
216-195-203-196

14, LOMNIE HEARST 749
142-215-171-221

15. TROY FREYERMUTH 720
201-166-172-181

16, WARREN RIBBINK 714

125-182-213-194



L

1996 BOWLER OF THE YEAR

QUALIFIERS

1. BRAD HAHN 21232

7 LARRY RICHARDSON 2117

3. TGP SORENSON 2116

o~ 4. MIKE GIESE 2004

S. DAYE ELLIDTT 2085

5. BILL PAUSHENBERGER 2053

i 700N JOHNSON 2042

3. ERIC BRAMBLE 2039

9 MIKE SAMUELSON 206

10 TOM MCCLEARY 2027

11 TRAYIS SALTZ ' 2021

12, LOMKIE HEARST 2008

1% FEITHLLEMENTS 2007

14 MIKE HalL 2006

1S JAY SMITH 2007

6. JOHN DORSAH 1959

ALTERNATES: JIM ROBINSON - 1962 DON ANDERSON - 1967
FINAL STANDINGS

1. BiLL RAUSHENBERGER 1083
288-799-259-247

2 LONNSE HEARST Q77
217-225-268-212

Z MIKE HALL 215
297-202-233-183

4. JOHH DORSAM 386
- 248-715-226-197

5 MIKE GIESE GTE

-~ A4 En e | - -
CET-ZV1-225-213

A, TOM MCCLEARY aEd
Z07-151-216-265

Y TRAVIS SALTZ Gh5
2IB-2035-226- 1498

5. Jil1 ROBINSON 5nd
208-252-207-19%

3. LARRY RICHARDSON g64
246-190-213-215

10, J34Y 2MTH a6 1
206-2537-195-223

11. BRAD HAHN 853
P71-223-229-230

12, T S0RENSON 5§53
221-200-138-234

13 KEITHCLEMENTS 820
217-209-191-203

1 MIFE SAMUELSON 803
134-211-178-23%

15, DAVE ELLIOTT 778
t£9-138-170-231

15, ERIC BRAMBLE 742

211-206-171-161



CENDOR LN

CPNSPO RN

BOWLER OF

QUALIFIERS

JAMES ROBINSON
SCOTT BERLIN

MIKE SAMUELSON
BRAD HAHN

LARRY RICHARDSON
SHANE TOWNSEND
CHARLES GREENWALD
DONALD EVANS
CARL STOVER
LARRY ROBERSON
LONNIE HEARST
DENNIS STRAUSE JR.
GARY FRISCH

JACK BURNS

DAVID FREERS
MICHAEL KLEIN

NAL ST

SCOTT BERLIN

MIKE SAMUELSON
JACK BURNS

LARRY ROBERSON
CARL STOVER
DONALD EVANS
GARY FRISCH

BRAD HAHN
CHARLES GREENWALD
LONNIE HEARST
DAVID FREERS
SHANE TOWNSEND
LARRY RICHARDSON
MIKER KLEIN

DENNIS STRAUSE JR.
JAMES ROBINSON

E YEAR 7

2129
2120
2120
2107
2102
2096
2072
2058
2052
2040
2037
2018
2014
2010
2005
1994

223-247-246-227
267-208-227-235
256-236-247-191
237-208-212-257
213-226-233-237
192-253-223-233
257-235-191-210
213-183-268-212
258-182-217-215
247-218-202-191
180-178-226-248
198-174-226-214
189-258-185-174
193-192-187-215
257-194-149-172
155-200-172-192

943
937
930
914
909
901
893
876
872
858
832
812
806
787
772
719




CHNOO R BN

WLER YEAR 1

QUALIFIERS

JAMES ROBINSON JR
ERIC TOWNSEND
LARRY CARLSON
LONNIE HEARST
LARRY RICHARDSON
TROY PAYNE

JEFF SWANK

GREG AMERINE
THOMAS SORENSON
DAVE LOWE

SCOTT STECHER
KEN NUGENT

ALAN MILLER

DAVE ELLIOTT SR
RON SCHREURS
JEFF REINHARDT

FINAL STANDINGS

GREG AMERINE
JEFF SWANK

DAVE LOWE

TROY PAYNE

RON SCHREURS
JAMES ROBINSON JR
LARRY RICHARDSON
ERIC TOWNSEND
LONNIE HEARST
DAVE ELLIOTT SR
ALAN MILLER

JEFF REINHARDT
SCOTT STECHER
LARRY CARLSON
KEN NUGENT
THOMAS SORENSON

2097
2087
2062
2044
2032
2021
2020
2009
2009
1999
1987
1985
1984
1979
1976
1896

290-243-183-234
195-239-243-245
268-209-245-197
254-203-209-192
206-211-215-216
219-194-199-217
237-210-171-206
244-187-215177
186-192-213-213-
169-202-218-215
178-180-183-255
184-188-208-210
203-201-142-236
196-200-177-205
163-201-165-197
173-152-191-164

950
922
919
858
848
829
824
823
804
804
796
790
782
778
726
680




CENONP UGN

B

SCOTT BERLIN
MIKE SAMUELSON
LONNIE HEARST
BILL PHELPS
WARREN RIBBINK
JEFF OSBORN

TOM MCCLEARY JR
ERIC BRAMBLE
DON JOHNSON
DON ANDERSON
JAMES ROBINSON JR
KEN GROUWINKEL

- MIKE HALL

JEFF PAUL
JAY SMITH
GREG AMERINE

FINAL STANDINGS

MIKE SAMUELSON
GREG AMERINE
SCOTT BERLIN
DON ANDERSON
KEN GROUWINKEL
JEFF OSBORN
WARREN RIBBINK
JAY SMITH

JEFF PAUL

DON JOHNSON
TOM MCCLEARY JR
BILL PHELPS
LONNIE HEARST
MIKE HALL

JAMES ROBINSON JR
ERIC ERAMBLE

R OF THE

ALl

AR 1

2184
2048
2038
2032
2024
2008
2003
2000
1985
1978
1975
1971
1963
1951
1947
1941

218-201-233-246
224-231-211-232
242-237-202-210
229-247-180-218
209-215-239-200
214-215-193-228
215-212-186-223
235-221-162-193
212-196-222-173
180-159-204-257
211-208-201-178
181-204-187-195

205-207-182-170

227-153-215-169
175-166-187-226
178-224-188-162

898
898
891
874
863
850
836
811
803
800
798
767
764
764
754
752



